
Vermont Language Justice Project (VLJP) 
Video Resource List

Below you will find links to YouTube playlists for each of VLJP's multilingual videos. The YouTube playlist will include 
all the different languages for each video.

Videos are divided into 16 topics (some videos fall under multiple topics). Topics (listed alhabetically) are: 1) Children; 
2) Climate and Weather; 3) Education; 4) Employment; 5) Finances; 6) Food; 7) Health; 8) Health Testing; 9) Healthy 
Living; 10) Housing; 11) Life in the US; 12) Mental Health; 13) Safety; 14) Transportation; 15) Vermont; and 16) Your 
Rights/Legal Issues.

VLJP updates this list as we produce new videos. Videos are listed under each topic from newest to oldest.

Visit vtlanguagejustice.org for more info and reach out to alison@vljp.org with questions. 

1. Your Rights/Legal Issues
How to Prepare for Possible ICE Detention or Arrest 15 2026
Office of Racial Equity, Inclusion, and Belonging Charter Change 8 2026
Housing Rights of Migrant Farmworkers and those on H2A Visas 3 2025
Legal Rights for People on H-2A Visas and Migrant Seasonal Farmworkers. 3 2025
How to File an Employment Service Complaint with the Vermont Department of Labor 3 2025
Interpreter Services 11 2025
Creating a Family Preparednes Plan 2 2025
Know Your Rights: 100-Mile Border Zone 5 2025
Know Your Rights with ICE 6 2024
Immigrants: What do do with Police and ICE 2 2024
Legal and Health Consequences of using Drugs and Alcohol 18 2024
What to Do if You Are Stopped by the Police 19 2024
Register and Vote in VT Elections 19 2024
Getting Unemployment Benefits 19 2024
Restorative Justice: An Alternative to Going to Court 17 2024
Vermont Tax Credits 17 2024
New Voting Rules in Burlington 8 2024
The Office of the Health Care Advocate and How They Can Help You 14 2022

2. Life in the US
Alternatives to Gas Fueled Cars 18 2026
Primary Care and Urgent Care 14 2025
Vision Care (Newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
Healthcare Services (Newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
Dental Care (newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
An Inexpensive and Painless Way to Treat Tooth Decay 20 2025
Stress Management (Newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
Interpretation Services (Newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
iFY: An App for your phone to watch videos in your language 17 2025
Know Your Rights: 100-Mile Border Zone 5 2025
Know Your Rights with ICE 6 2024
Immigrants: What do do with Police and ICE 2 2024
What to Do if You Are Stopped by the Police 19 2024
Climate Change in Vermont 14 2024
Register and Vote in VT Elections 14 2024
Calling 911 19 2024
Everything to Know about the Emergency Department 16 2024
Emergency Alert Sounds and Messages on Your Phone or TV 16 2023
A Tradition Celebrated in the US Called Halloween 16 2023
Picking up Medication from the Pharmacy 17 2022

3. Health
US Domestic Medical Exam 11 2026
An Introduction to Latent Tuberculosis Infection. (LTBI) 11 2026
Primary Care and Urgent Care 14 2025
Resources for People Experiencing Intimate Partner Violence 18 2025
Get Help from the Poison Center 13 2025
Preparing to Have a Baby at the Hospital 10 2025
Cervical Cancer Screening 11 2025
Vision Care (Newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
Healthcare Services (Newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
Dental Care (newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
An Inexpensive and Painless Way to Treat Tooth Decay 20 2025
Interpretation Services (Newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
What is Autism? 18 2025
Vaccine Side Effects, Long Term Effects, and Ingredients 20 2025
Understanding Contraception 17 2025
Understanding Tests that Find Cancer Early 18 2025
Home Health and Hospice Services 10 2025
Colon Cancer Screening Options 10 2025
Why do some vaccines require more than one dose? 20 2025
What to know about measles 18 2025
Why is getting vaccinated important? 19 2025
Legal and Health Consequences of using Drugs and Alcohol 18 2024
Taking Care of Your Teeth 18 2024
Supporting Your Child During a Needle Poke 18 2024
Prevent Mosquito Bites 17 2024
Calling 911 19 2024
What is diabetes? 18 2024
Calling the Hospital When You Need an Interpreter 13 2024
Everything to Know about the Emergency Department 16 2024
Medicine May Help When You Are Having a Hard Time 17 2024
Getting up to Date on Your Vaccines 15 2024
How to Use an Emergency Treatment That Can Save Someone's Life (Narcan) 16 2023
Do Your Children Get Enough Sleep? 16 2023
Wildfires and Your Health 18 2023

http://vtlanguagejustice.org/
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5yWU5WAxFMHCU1T_6bce_4
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7JUC9D3tfmTXKayNNFAnxj
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7H0Xw3Yejx-gahCjRjUMZZ
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5jU4tw48BYpklCC59fURk2
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7fjSupnIZ0pVwjZxNSZCCi
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5cjzOwK-TDtK7wcXXY6W3S
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--76evqLjOU2Ji15WfL6hYT9
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6-W9ILcY_QJ5f_seAoLhx3
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6doerAgo0c0J7x0e6d7V75
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--40zwaGlyuLA7OnjjSTXMIT
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7Jvy3n_UUbFs7KrJoMaZJN
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--698L4GS_UZKExfJ-Ml1s8c
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6t3yJ5NTqXwuIhzC_17aL2
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4D0g_4Q4OBBcN55FttxMot
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5xdnbJhy-zcauibyOLEjOA
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6XZUJarhAg2W4Ymz0Ck3HP
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4fFEZmrXYicBavN2G1RP4f
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--68hZ5r-dFssGBuRNqIII_M
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--47Ki4GSe3H942uKkJPjS4B
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5vZgKzgoVGO9KNe7T4cUvw
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7cr2bRqdbg0o6o8wdaZOZz
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7SLardcgcOgB1Dx0jztW9Q
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5dqG6hB6dIZUX6FiQeSPb7
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--77f2PXGzD_W2-9XQTvvID_
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4wr1O-VtHAOdHPQykiB4PV
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5cjzOwK-TDtK7wcXXY6W3S
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7JP1tSpEvldJEhJqMQzsBY
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6-W9ILcY_QJ5f_seAoLhx3
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6doerAgo0c0J7x0e6d7V75
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--40zwaGlyuLA7OnjjSTXMIT
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--698L4GS_UZKExfJ-Ml1s8c
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6yBYzymM0htc3Pt6wBBcIe
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6t3yJ5NTqXwuIhzC_17aL2
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7wEooUOuLCxB0OUgtmirYj
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5Djuea9JNZl92dBd9pYU6y
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7OQ2B5aiKq5yfxG94cBkOn
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5wQpJHUCmD3b5gQ3n5NHWT
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6-8bVprFmYK-P3IJvqPRUh
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7UuvpksIIf0m88Oqqzcn1Q
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5MMo572hRblbrfzPcuEPE9
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5vZgKzgoVGO9KNe7T4cUvw
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7g4Bv3K91LKKWHr0LCWDkL
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4joBPgCBsayc8lkbwvhIl4
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7LHR6JVo_B7pQMqQnj2tB6
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4TC21xTtx72IHgCgfGjtdY
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7cr2bRqdbg0o6o8wdaZOZz
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7SLardcgcOgB1Dx0jztW9Q
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5dqG6hB6dIZUX6FiQeSPb7
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--77f2PXGzD_W2-9XQTvvID_
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5cjzOwK-TDtK7wcXXY6W3S
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--67kIZuyaH5BZIfjKq8yOMG
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5QpuUoW_G-7d-5PnkiXpjj
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5LM5xCEPn0hlSM_RVpb_yK
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5ObDrV3OBVU-drCgF0uIjo
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4W_3FNrjGZ5IVq3AS9QZfC
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6hnjI8sLPNPl4yoS-Jm0Sp
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7tP7UEHVQ-Sj3X-CF96dZb
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6b60XFVI1qdY25TSMMgLdP
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7nX4lE38ORAmnt27PDYBNp
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7Jvy3n_UUbFs7KrJoMaZJN
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5dqG6hB6dIZUX6FiQeSPb7
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4n6b1Tt42OQ16MBhiKVFQ5
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7NyRMZhDiuPapxcwSSJiZl
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7wEooUOuLCxB0OUgtmirYj
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7vnndxEmFcCBd38W1vCVsZ
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7fOvVt0A3kSRs6l0bjQooo
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5Djuea9JNZl92dBd9pYU6y
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5q-h1R3tWhXXLSEMyHUsPp
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--76fd-2tw79GTydH2I6FZeP
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5aP4DHG-mA5XmxhZE6ylNv
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5DSR8TjTdhGZ8JgHCtSHnz
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5B2LA6mUPiIiJmJaeN8UpQ


What is genetics? (3 videos) 6 2023
Taking care of yourself and others in hot weather 16 2023
What You Need to Know About Ticks 15 2023
How to Stay Safe in Very Cold Weather 17 2023
How to Measure Your Medication Correctly 16 2023
Energy Drinks are Not Good for Your Health 15 2023
How to Stay Healthy Through the Winter 16 2022
Understanding Your Medicine Bottle/Medication Safety 15 2022
Different Types of Health Insurance 7 2022
Health Insurance Costs 7 2022
Paying for Your Health Care 7 2022
Picking up Medication from the Pharmacy 17 2022
Human Monkeypox Virus 16 2022
The Office of the Health Care Advocate and How They Can Help You 14 2022

4. Health Testing
US Domestic Medical Exam 11 2026
An Introduction to Latent Tuberculosis Infection. (LTBI) 11 2026
Cervical Cancer Screening 11 2025
Understanding Tests that Find Cancer Early 18 2025
Colon Cancer Screening Options 10 2025
Supporting Your Child During a Needle Poke 18 2024
What is Diabetes? 18 2024
Understanding Genetics and Genetics Testing (3 videos) 6 2023
How to do a Stool (Poop) Test 16 2023
How to Do a Flowflex Test for COVID 19 15 2022
How to Do an On-Go Test for COVID-19 15 2022
How to Do an iHealth Covid-19 Rapid Antigen Test 16 2022
How to Use the QUICKVUE Rapid Antigen Test 15 2022
How to Do a Lucira Test for COVID-19 15 2021
How to Do a BinaxNOW COVID-19 Test 16 2021

5. Safety
Resources for People Experiencing Intimate Partner Violence 18 2025
How Medicines and Alcohol Affect You as You Get Older 18 2025
Preventing and Cleaning Up Mold in Your Home 13 2025
Legal and Health Consequences of using Drugs and Alcohol 18 2024
Know Your Rights with ICE 6 2024
Immigrants: What do do with Police and ICE 2 2024
Cleaning Safely: For Childcare Providers 13 2024
Stop the Bleed 19 2024
Be Bright at Night 19 2024
What to Do if You Are Stopped by the Police 19 2024
Prevent Mosquito Bites 17 2024
Car Seat Laws in VT 17 2024
Staying Safe in a Dangerous Situation (Lockdowns) 19 2024
Calling 911 19 2024
Everything to Know about the Emergency Department 15 2024
Total Solar Eclipse April 8, 2024 18 2024
Home Fire Safety 17 2023
Emergency Alert Sounds and Messages on Your Phone or TV 16 2023
How to Use an Emergency Treatment That Can Save Someone's Life (Narcan) 16 2023
Driving in Winter 17 2023
Wildfires and Your Health 18 2023
Water Safety After a Flood 17 2023
Returning To Your Home After A Flood 6 2023
Flood water on fruit and vegetables 10 2023
Flooding can contaminate your drinking water 4 2023
Staying safe during a flood and very heavy rainfall 18 2023
When you see this sign, do NOT swim (cyanobacteria) 16 2023
Staying safe near lakes, rivers and the swimming pool 15 2023
Taking care of yourself and others in hot weather 16 2023
What You Need to Know About Ticks 15 2023
How to Stay Safe in Very Cold Weather 17 2023
Understanding Your Medicine Bottle/Medication Safety 15 2022

6. Mental Health
Stress Management (Newcomer Education for Wellness Series) 11 2025
988 Suicide and Crisis Lifeline 21 2025
TAking Care of Yourself After Being Laid off from Your Job 9 2025
Supporting Someone after a Traumatic Event or Disaster 21 2025
Support for People Recovering from Addiction in Vermont 18 2025
What is the Howard Center? 12 2024
Staying Safe in a Dangerous Situation (Lockdowns) 19 2024
Coping with Stress after a Disaster 19 2024
How to get help when you are struggling with difficult feelings 7 2024
Everything to Know about the Emergency Department 16 2024
Get Help after a Disaster from SOS-VT 19 2024
Medicine May Help When You Are Having a Hard Time 18 2024
How Difficult Experiences Can Affect Us 18 2024
Talking With and Listening to Our Children 18 2023
Life can be so hard. Lets talk about it. 16 2023
Finding Ways to Deal with Stress or Sadness 15 2022

7. Housing
How Homes Stay Comfortable - Energy Efficient Heating and Cooling 18 2026
What to Know When Looking for Housing 11 2025
Water Main Breaks in Winooski 15 2025
How to Read Your Natural Gas Bill 7 2025
Weatherization: Keeping Your Home Cool in Summer and Warm in Winter 18 2025
Preventing and Cleaning Up Mold in Your Home 13 2025

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7pL8ivruO4mJyOqpOK8m6y
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5ZA5d-PnSE0YWC0FKovrK8
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4izxyCjT-LUu1a2sSCuxDq
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7O7PIXvbXKt8Lt6cGtvB-C
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--730EcJ4Gfx5iXTiCcXnvVj
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6JtiBh9kgX8Z1BGMgYOM1k
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4kKO-PjUpaFCIfVDtaNnzF
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5aVDecwyO7kvW1VPw61tyt
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6OB0z9vxPYUSSxV4Ud279a
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7NaJrCXnzwEPfJimho6X8W
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6YtsB5MdDLEn9-2jj3d0mm
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6-8bVprFmYK-P3IJvqPRUh
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4brnFxUiZjZrhgojV4MOJc
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--68hZ5r-dFssGBuRNqIII_M
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7UuvpksIIf0m88Oqqzcn1Q
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5MMo572hRblbrfzPcuEPE9
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4TC21xTtx72IHgCgfGjtdY
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5ObDrV3OBVU-drCgF0uIjo
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6hnjI8sLPNPl4yoS-Jm0Sp
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4n6b1Tt42OQ16MBhiKVFQ5
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7vnndxEmFcCBd38W1vCVsZ
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7pL8ivruO4mJyOqpOK8m6y
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--40VwVucilXgNcq24Ei6nBc
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7TuitIRf6xs6PbL6LO-ozU
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5broB_Sgr9UtgGYDpHo22N
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--79KuRce63sGmtid5Emrs54
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7B9ZTSe6E3HQpjGRQacaTp
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5lrfS1qtPmk5_7WK1rPkCh
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6pcwkwXsOYdGOSLJgBtf2_
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7g4Bv3K91LKKWHr0LCWDkL
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4ghfSPbhAswg1O85jEyLmv
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6eLruHdgXHwkBzyE65lDgw
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7Jvy3n_UUbFs7KrJoMaZJN
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6doerAgo0c0J7x0e6d7V75
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--40zwaGlyuLA7OnjjSTXMIT
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6EWXMiXBNrckg5sIPH1C7Z
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7LlTBKgGCQKbbL3aqmQn66
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4xU0BB56HuuJest3MdexqG
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--698L4GS_UZKExfJ-Ml1s8c
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7NyRMZhDiuPapxcwSSJiZl
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7vhZ_TP-NrO0ZZDCosrtHK
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4qeosHGVwLg_PKuNFSvLky
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7wEooUOuLCxB0OUgtmirYj
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5Djuea9JNZl92dBd9pYU6y
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7er_S0p7sw4-2JhdHmFFNc
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4GHnlpOIEuABz0md_77eTZ
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7OQ2B5aiKq5yfxG94cBkOn
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5aP4DHG-mA5XmxhZE6ylNv
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--593RM2XTSQPSZlTUIh8V18
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5B2LA6mUPiIiJmJaeN8UpQ
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5v11otASf5HXg7x6Qg3AWf
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4Xp1kM6voMeH3nTwF3JG22
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6251EHATJmkbuzk-Csy0hB
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5KJilh4PKjAswbAW32Z6RR
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7XiSGftCBdoSMS29hPv3il
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--60diudbvj8TSBMeXubrkUm
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5pisSx_Zj02ob7yLk5v-A7
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5ZA5d-PnSE0YWC0FKovrK8
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4izxyCjT-LUu1a2sSCuxDq
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7O7PIXvbXKt8Lt6cGtvB-C
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5aVDecwyO7kvW1VPw61tyt
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4wr1O-VtHAOdHPQykiB4PV
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4uLzrBG8PVZNvp21hY-3af
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4tzdTapQTa5bVQPoEg4Jpk
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6IMauzZFQXmkv1ktdRyzqK
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--73AZNVHodCWnTBG3wjjEDu
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4GR1R0urUO4CYEv0AMQ0PH
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4qeosHGVwLg_PKuNFSvLky
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--47IXBRuG86dU-sKx0ADnR4
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7kIZsxFwOKZlaMRBS2ebjV
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5Djuea9JNZl92dBd9pYU6y
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6z2ockGmpWlWpyEFmGCLEU
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5q-h1R3tWhXXLSEMyHUsPp
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4sVm224xkcLncApUX98dj2
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5kOEIMDhekE3NkCYp3Vt21
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--47OrmOnMQbtY3ZPmW8-ZJR
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4qm3iFDMfvZJbQEXOulnzX
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4crSpDVAs8cFc9JRS1BB1O
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7EZVe0oj2DqHDIw42eKntb
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--42Q6Kwg6G2OiLx1NLxqfY4
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Legal and Health Consequences of using Drugs and Alcohol 18 2024
Vermont Choices for Care Program 11 2024
How to Pay Your Burlington Electric Department Bill 14 2024
Home Fire Safety 17 2023
Learn About Your Home 15 2023

8. Finances
How to Read Your Natural Gas Bill 7 2025
Saving Money for Retirement 19 2024
Filing a Weekly Claim for Unemployment Insurance 19 2024
Getting Unemployment Benefits 19 2024
How to Contact the VT DOL 10 2024
How to Pay Your Burlington Electric Department Bill 14 2024
Get Extra Money to Spend at the Farmers Market WhenYou Use SNAP/3 Squares VT 18 2024
Get Help Buying Food (SNAP) 18 2024
Vermont Tax Credits 17 2024
How to Open a Bank Account 16 2023
How to Use an ATM 19 2023
Different Types of Health Insurance 7 2022
Health Insurance Costs 7 2022
Paying for Your Health Care 7 2022

9. Employment
How to access American Job Centers (for Migrant Farmworkers and those on H2A Visas) 3 2025
Housing Rights of Migrant Farmworkers and those on H2A Visas 3 2025
Legal Rights for People on H-2A Visas and Migrant Seasonal Farmworkers. 3 2025
The Unemployment Adjudication and Appeals Process 19 2025
How to File an Employment Service Complaint with the Vermont Department of Labor 3 2025
TAking Care of Yourself After Being Laid off from Your Job 9 2025
Equal Opportunity is the Law (ASL) 1 2025
Unemployment Claimants' Rights and Responsibilities 19 2025
Rapid Response: Support During Layoffs 19 2025
Cleaning Safely: For Childcare Providers 13 2024
Saving Money for Retirement 19 2024
Filing a Weekly Claim for Unemployment Insurance 19 2024
Getting Unemployment Benefits 19 2024
How to Contact the VT DOL 19 2024
Professional Licensing Through the Vermont Office of Professional Regulation 7 2022

10. Climate & Weather
How Homes Stay Comfortable - Energy Efficient Heating and Cooling 18 2026
Weatherization: Keeping Your Home Cool in Summer and Warm in Winter 18 2025
Prevent Mosquito Bites 17 2024
Climate Change in Vermont 17 2024
Coping with Stress after a Disaster 19 2024
Get Help after a Disaster from SOS-VT 19 2024
Total Solar Eclipse April 8, 2024 18 2024
Wildfires and Your Health 18 2023
Water Safety After a Flood 17 2023
Returning To Your Home After A Flood 6 2023
Flood water on fruit and vegetables 10 2023
Flooding can contaminate your drinking water 4 2023
Staying safe during a flood and very heavy rainfall 18 2023
When you see this sign, do NOT swim (cyanobacteria) 16 2023
Taking care of yourself and others in hot weather 16 2023
What You Need to Know About Ticks 15 2023
How to Stay Safe in Very Cold Weather 17 2023
How to Stay Healthy Through the Winter 16 2022

11. Children
Get Help Paying for Childcare in Vermont 17 2025
Finding Childcare in Vermont 18 2025
Childcare Options for Children under 5 in Vermont 18 2025
Welcome to ECHO! 13 2025
An Inexpensive and Painless Way to Treat Tooth Decay 20 2025
What is Autism? 18 2025
What is a Coordinated Service Plan Meeting? 16 2025
Childcare in Vermont for Children under 5 18 2025
Getting Help for Child Who is Struggling at Home or at School (Act 264/Coor Services Plan) 18 2025
Creating a Family Preparednes Plan 2 2025
What to know about measles 18 2025
Why do some vaccines require more than one dose? 20 2025
Why is getting vaccinated important? 19 2025
Cleaning Safely: For Childcare Providers 13 2024
Taking Care of Your Teeth 18 2024
Supporting Your Child During a Needle Poke 18 2024
Car Seat Laws in VT 17 2024
Summer Meals Program for Kids 0-18 17 2024
Staying Safe in a Dangerous Situation 19 2024
Getting up to Date on Your Vaccines 17 2023
A Tradition Celebrated in the US Called Halloween 16 2023
Talking With and Listening to Our Children 18 2023
Do Your Children Get Enough Sleep? 16 2023
Helping Vermont's Youngest Children: Children's Integrated Services 18 2023
Staying safe near lakes, rivers and the swimming pool 15 2023

12. Education
Welcome to ECHO! 13 2025
What is a Coordinated Service Plan Meeting? 16 2025
Childcare in Vermont for Children under 5 18 2025
Getting Help for Child Who is Struggling at Home or at School (Act 264/Coor Services Plan) 18 2025
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Staying Safe in a Dangerous Situation 19 2024
Welcome to Edmunds Middle School 3 2023
Professional Licensing Through the Vermont Office of Professional Regulation 7 2022

13. Food
3SquaresVT/SNAP/EBT Benefits are Delayed for November 17 2025
Food Programs and Resources for All 16 2025
Changes to SNAP October 1st 2025 16 2025
Latest Info about SNAP Benefits (as of 7/29/25) 16 2025
Healthy Eating (Newcomer Education for Wellness series) 11 2025
Summer Meals Program for Kids 0-18 18 2024
Get Extra Money to Spend at the Farmers Market WhenYou Use SNAP/3 Squares VT 18 2024
Get Help Buying Food (SNAP) 18 2024
Flood water on fruit and vegetables 10 2023
Energy Drinks are Not Good for Your Health 15 2023

14. Vermont
Office of Racial Equity, Inclusion, and Belonging Charter Change 8 2026
How Homes Stay Comfortable - Energy Efficient Heating and Cooling 18 2026
Resources for People Experiencing Intimate Partner Violence 18 2025
Winooski Main Street Revitalization Project: Dec 2025 Project Update 15 2025
Get Help Paying for Childcare in Vermont 17 2025
3SquaresVT/SNAP/EBT Benefits are Delayed for November 17 2025
How to Access an Interpreter in Government Buildings in Winooski 17 2025
How to access American Job Centers (for Migrant Farmworkers and those on H2A Visas) 3 2025
Housing Rights of Migrant Farmworkers and those on H2A Visas 3 2025
Finding Childcare in Vermont 18 2025
Legal Rights for People on H-2A Visas and Migrant Seasonal Farmworkers. 3 2025
Get Help from the Poison Center 13 2025
The Unemployment Adjudication and Appeals Process 19 2025
Preparing to Have a Baby at the Hospital 10 2025
Changes to SNAP October 1st 2025 16 2025
Childcare Options for Children under 5 in Vermont 18 2025
Latest Info about SNAP Benefits (as of 7/29/25) 15 2025
Welcome to ECHO! 13 2025
How to Read Your Natural Gas Bill 7 2025
Water Main Breaks in Winooski 15 2025
How to File an Employment Service Complaint with the Vermont Department of Labor 3 2025
What is a Coordinated Service Plan Meeting? 16 2025
Water Main Breaks in Winooski 15 2025
Childcare in Vermont for Children under 5 18 2025
Weatherization: Keeping Your Home Cool in Summer and Warm in Winter 18 2025
Support for People Recovering from Addiction in Vermont 18 2025
How Medicines and Alcohol Affect You as You Get Older 18 2025
Unemployment Claimants' Rights and Responsibilities 19 2025
Getting Help for Child Who is Struggling at Home or at School (Act 264/Coor Services Plan) 18 2025
Home Health and Hospice Services 10 2025
Creating a Family Preparednes Plan 2 2025
Preventing and Cleaning Up Mold in Your Home 13 2025
Rapid Response: Support During Layoffs 19 2025
Legal and Health Consequences of using Drugs and Alcohol 18 2024
Saving Money for Retirement 19 2024
Vermont Choices for Care Program 11 2024
Taking Care of Your Teeth 18 2024
Filing a Weekly Claim for Unemployment Insurance 19 2024
What is the Howard Center? 12 2024
What to Do if You Are Stopped by the Police 19 2024
Car Seat Laws in VT 17 2024
Burlington-Winooski Bridge Replacement 17 2024
Register and Vote in VT Elections 14 2024
Getting Unemployment Benefits 19 2024
How to Contact the VT DOL 19 2024
How to Pay Your Burlington Electric Department Bill 14 2024
How to get help when you are struggling with difficult feelings 7 2024
Get Extra Money to Spend at the Farmers Market WhenYou Use SNAP/3 Squares VT 18 2024
Restorative Justice: An Alternative to Going to Court 17 2024
Calling 911 18 2024
Calling the Hospital When You Need an Interpreter 13 2024
Get Help Buying Food (SNAP) 18 2024
Get Help after a Disaster from SOS-VT 19 2024
Vermont Tax Credits 17 2024
New Voting Rules in Burlington 8 2024
How to Navigate the Vermont Department of Health Website 16 2024
Helping Vermont's Youngest Children: Children's Integrated Services 18 2023
Different Types of Health Insurance 7 2022
Health Insurance Costs 7 2022
Paying for Your Health Care 7 2022
The Office of the Health Care Advocate and How They Can Help You 14 2022

15. Healthy Living
Support for People Recovering from Addiction in Vermont 18 2025
How Medicines and Alcohol Affect You as You Get Older 18 2025
Understanding Contraception 17 2025
Home Health and Hospice Services 10 2025
Why is getting vaccinated important? 19 2025
Legal and Health Consequences of using Drugs and Alcohol 18 2024
Cleaning Safely at Home 13 2024
Cleaning Safely: For Childcare Providers 13 2024
Vermont Choices for Care Program 11 2024
What is diabetes? 18 2024
Taking care of yourself and others in hot weather 16 2023
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https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7wEooUOuLCxB0OUgtmirYj
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7fOvVt0A3kSRs6l0bjQooo
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6VOaPQR9-4CpI7FCi1-gfG
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6z2ockGmpWlWpyEFmGCLEU
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6XZUJarhAg2W4Ymz0Ck3HP
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4fFEZmrXYicBavN2G1RP4f
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6BAR-RHmFnFqizYpRZqjoG
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5og2J82F7bP2kIwHXhQCvA
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6OB0z9vxPYUSSxV4Ud279a
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7NaJrCXnzwEPfJimho6X8W
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6YtsB5MdDLEn9-2jj3d0mm
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--68hZ5r-dFssGBuRNqIII_M
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--73AZNVHodCWnTBG3wjjEDu
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4ghfSPbhAswg1O85jEyLmv
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5LM5xCEPn0hlSM_RVpb_yK
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4W_3FNrjGZ5IVq3AS9QZfC
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7nX4lE38ORAmnt27PDYBNp
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7Jvy3n_UUbFs7KrJoMaZJN
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6JhMerFyCvH-EIshlXMrX4
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6EWXMiXBNrckg5sIPH1C7Z
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5H5bRyV4ouDvICgR8QIpyM
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--7vnndxEmFcCBd38W1vCVsZ
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--5ZA5d-PnSE0YWC0FKovrK8
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https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--6JtiBh9kgX8Z1BGMgYOM1k
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--4kKO-PjUpaFCIfVDtaNnzF
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL0uaGz81U--47Ki4GSe3H942uKkJPjS4B
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